Division 3 Tue 1st Nov 2022 19:30 Winner: Away

Board Rating

1(?) 1548
2(7?) 1424
3(7?) 1146
4 (?) 0000
Total 4118

Last update Lee Crawford Sun 6th Nov 2022 15:03. Reported by Lee Crawford Sun 6th Nov 2022

Saltaire C

Dolan, Barry

Waite, Nicholas

\%

0-1
0-1

Fitzgerald, Simon 0 - 1
0(def) - 1 Morris, Andrew

Default

15:03. Verified By

0-4

Smith, Matthew
Pells, Robert
Nawaz, Mahboob

Bingley & Keighley B Rating

1787
1690
1602
0722
5801



