Division 3 Tue 1st Nov 2022 19:30 Winner: Away

Board	Rating	Saltaire C	${f V}$	Bingley & Keighley B	Rating
1(?)	1548	Dolan, Barry	0 - 1	Smith, Matthew	1787
2(?)	1424	Waite, Nicholas	0 - 1	Pells, Robert	1690
3(?)	1146	Fitzgerald, Simon	0 - 1	Nawaz, Mahboob	1602
4(?)	0000	Default	0(def) - 1	Morris, Andrew	0722
Total	4118		0 - 4		5801

Last update Lee Crawford Sun 6th Nov 2022 15:03. Reported by Lee Crawford Sun 6th Nov 2022 15:03. Verified By